
Arts 

Stream 

Science 

Commerce 

Result of Three Year Degree Course for the Session 2023 (R) 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS, 
KARANJIA (AUTO) COLLEGE, KARNJIA 

TOTAL 

No. of 

Students 

appeared 

235 

142 

31 

408 

No. of Students 

Passed 

194 

(1st Class - 170, 2nd Class -24) 
136 

(1st Class - 131, 2nd Class - 5) 
21 

(1st Class - 18, 2nd Class - 3) 

351 

Percentage 

83.98% 

95.77% 

67.74% 

86.02% 

Conro EKeminations, 
Karania Auto) Collegektanjia 

WHO 

4 

0 

Karanjia 
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