OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS, KARANJIA (AUTO) COLLEGE, KARNJIA

Result of Three Year Degree Course for the Session 2023 (R)

Stream	No. of Students appeared	No. of Students Passed	Percentage	wнo
Arts	235	194 (1st Class - 170, 2nd Class -24)	83.98%	4
Science	142	136 (1st Class - 131, 2nd Class - 5)	95.77%	0
Commerce	31	21 (1st Class - 18, 2nd Class - 3)	67.74%	0
TOTAL	408	351	86.02%	.0

Controller of Examinations, Karanjia (Auto) College, Karanjia Karanjia